
2017 ForeSight Junior Golf Program Schedule of Events

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME COST INFO

Saturday May 13 ForeSight Opening Day Genesee Valley GC 9:00am free please rsvp to RDGA

Wednesday June 28 RDGA Junior/Peewee Classic Salmon Creek GC 8:00 AM $25 register on RDGA website

Friday June 30 Drive, Pitch & Putt Event Genesee Valley GC 8:00 AM free register at westernny.pga.com

Friday July 7 ForeSight League Week 1 Genesee Valley GC 9:30 AM free register at Genesee Valley

Friday July 14 ForeSight League Week 2 Genesee Valley GC 9:30 AM free register at Genesee Valley

Monday July 17 RDGA Junior/Peewee Classic Champion Hills GC 8:00 AM $25 register on RDGA website

Tuesday July 18 Symetra Tour Clinic Brook-Lea CC 9:00 AM free please rsvp to RDGA

Friday July 21 ForeSight League Week 3 Genesee Valley GC 9:30 AM free register  at Genesee Valley

Wednesday July 26 RDGA Junior Qualifiers Timber Ridge GC 7:30 AM $35 register on RDGA website

Friday July 28 ForeSight League Week 4 Genesee Valley GC 9:30 AM free register at Genesee Valley

Mon - Wed July 31-Aug 2 RDGA Junior Championships Mill Creek GC 8:00 AM $35 register on RDGA website

Friday August 4 ForeSight League Week 5 Genesee Valley GC 9:30 AM free register at Genesee Valley

Friday August 11 ForeSight League Week 6 Genesee Valley GC 9:30 AM free register at Genesee Valley

Saturday August 26 ForeSight Final Tournament Genesee Valley GC 10:00 AM free please rsvp to RDGA


